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Spare parts list material feed pump 28-40

Pos. Part.-No. Description
1 0123 323 Housing
2 9921 502 Spring washer A6 DIN 127 (6) .
3 9900 312 Cylindrical screw M 6 x 20 DIN 912 (6)
4 9971 040 0O-Ring36x2
0115 368 Upper packing combined complete, leather and Teflon
5 0123 335 Supporting ring
6 9973 005 Vee-packing (3 pieces Teflon)
7 0123 337 Vee-packing (2 pieces leather)
8 0123 336 Pressure ring
0115 366 Upper packing complete, Teflon
5 0123 335 Supporting ring
6 9973 005 Vee-packing (5 pieces Teflon)
8 0123 336 Pressurering
0115 367 Upper packing complete, leather
5 0123 335 Supporting ring
7 0123 337 Vee-packing (5 pieces leather)
8 0123 336 Pressurering
10 9923 507 Plate spring {5)
11 0123 325 Fiange
13 9923 508 Plate spring (4)
0115 371 Lower packing combined complete, leather and Teflon
15 0123 334 Pressurering
16 9973 006 Vee-packing (3 pieces Tefion)
17 0123 338 Vee-packing (2 pieces leather)
18 0123 333 Supporting ring
0115 369 Lower packing complete, Teflon
15 0123 334 Pressure ring
16 8973 006 Vee-packing (5 pieces Taflon)
18 0123 333 Supporting ring
0115 370 Lower packing complete, leather
15 0123 334 Pressure ring
17 0123 338 Vee-packing (5 pieces leather)
18 0123 333 Supporting ring
20 9970103 Sealing washer A16 x 20 x 1,5 DIN 7603
21 0010755 Hose outlet fitting M 16 x 1,5
23 0111 394 Spring cotter of a bolt
24 0123 400 Piston
25 0123 331 QOutlet ball guide
26 9941 518 Ball 11
27 0123 332 Valve seat ring
28 0123 328 Valve screw *
30 9971 188 O-Ring46x 2
31 0123 326 Cylinder
33 0123 330 intet ball guide
34 9941 512 Ball15
35 0113 335 Valve seatring
38 9971 192 0O-Ring32x 2
39 0123 324 Inlet housing
40 9800 373 Cylindrical screw M 16 x 240 DIN 912 (2)
22
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Spare parts list air motor 28-40

Pos. Part.-No.  Dascription Pos. Part.-Nr. Description
1 0900233 Hexagonbolt M8 x 140DIN 931 {4) 36 0123385 Pistonrod
2 9020906 Curved spring washer A8 DIN 137 (4) a7 0123308 Cylinder
3 (123381 Endcasing 38 0123319 Model piate
4 0123343 Clesing screw (2) 39 0123302 Connector flange
5 9971098 (Q-Ring16x1,25(2) 40 0123310 Socket
6 0123357 Pressurespring (2} 41 0111394  Spring cotter of a boit
7. 0123356 Springdisc(2) 43 89900312 Cylindricalscrew M 6 x 20 DIN 812 (2}
8§ 9971197 O-Ring13x1,5(6) 44 9920904  Curved spring washer 8 6 DIN 137
9 (123354 Valvetop casing{2) 45 9971048 O-Ring13x2(2)
10 0123358 Spring(2) 46 9971029 O-Ring4x1{4)
11 0123355 Valvestem (2) 47 0123340  Intermediate plate
12 9971003 O-Ring6x1{2) 48 0123365 Sealplate
13 0123353  Vaive bottom casing {2) 49 0123364 Plate
14 9971182 C-Ring4x1(2) 50 0123368 Sealplate
19 98960809 Bushing (2) 51 9900307 -Cylindrical screw M5x16DIN 912 (4}
20 9972318 Grooved ring (2) 52. 9920905 . Curved spring washer A5 DIN 137 (4)
21 0123388 Extension 53 0123375 Cover
25 9900353 Cylindrical screw M 4 12 DING12 54 9971088 O-Ring25x1,5(2)
26 9921504 Spring washer B 4 DIN 127 (3} 55 9871010 O-Ring6,07x1,78
27 9900730 Cylindrical screw M 4 x 8 DIN 84 (2) 56 0112343 Pin
28 9950513 Bindingclip D8 DIN46 282 (2) 58 0123217 Piston
29 9950103 Contactbridge 58 9931741  Soundabsorber(2)
31 9971193 O-Ring100x1,5(2) 60 0123304 Housing
32 9971515 Pistonseal 81 9900325 Cylindricalscrew M&8x 16 DIN 912 (2)
34 0123307 Damperpiate (2) 62 0123333 Cover
35 0123306 Piston 63 9900328 Cylindrical screw M6 x 30 DIN 812 (4)
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